SEP 18 202 DEFT. OF REAL ESTATE. BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE CALIFORNIA In the Matter of the Accusation of	-		
2 SEP 1 9 2022 3 DEPT. OF REAL ESTATE 3 BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE 3 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 3 •••• 3 •••• 3 •••• 3 •••• 3 •••• 3 •••• 3 •••• 4 •••• 5 •••• 5 No. H-39810 LA 6 •••• 6 •••• 7 No. H-39810 LA 14 •••• 15 No. H-39810 LA 16 •••• 17 No. H-39810 LA 18 •••• 19 No. H-39810 LA 11 ILETICIA ALICIA MARTINEZ, 12 Respondent. 13 It having been called to the attention of the Real Estate Commissioner that there 16 is an error in the Order dated August 3, 2022, and good cause appearing therefore, the Order is anended as follows: 14 On Page 2, line 11 of the Order, "qualifies for, takes and passes the examination for a real estate salesperson license" is deleted. Respo	8. 2	». Ж	FILED
BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEFARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEFARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPAR			SEP 1 9 2022
BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE STATE OF CALIFORNIA *** In the Matter of the Accusation of			
s BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE g BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE g STATE OF CALIFORNIA 11 •** 12 In the Matter of the Accusation of			By R. POoleeus
6 7 7 BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE 9 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 10 *** 11 *** 12 In the Matter of the Accusation of			
BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THE MATTER OF THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA			
BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE STATE OF CALIFORNIA In the Matter of the Accusation of In the Matter of the Accusation of the Real Estate Commissioner that there In the Order dated August 3, 2022, and good cause appearing therefore, the Order is annended as follows: In the order tate salesperson license" is deleted. Respondent only needs to submit a completed salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson license within the next 12 months. If// /// In the next 12		7	
9 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 10 *** 11 *** 12 In the Matter of the Accusation of		8	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE
10 **** 11 **** 12 In the Matter of the Accusation of) No. H-39810 LA 13 LETICIA ALICIA MARTINEZ,) No. H-39810 LA 14		9	
11 In the Matter of the Accusation of) 13 LETICIA ALICIA MARTINEZ,) 14 Respondent.) 15		10	
 In the Mater of the Accusation of a problem of the Accusation of a problem of the Accusation of a problem of the Accusation of th		11	***
LETICIA ALICIA MARTINEZ,) Respondent.) Responde		12	
14 Respondent. 15 ORDER NUNC PRO TUNC MODIFYING 16 ORDER GRANTING REINSTATEMENT OF LICENSE 18 It having been called to the attention of the Real Estate Commissioner that there 19 is an error in the Order dated August 3, 2022, and good cause appearing therefore, the Order is 20 On Page 2, line 11 of the Order, "qualifies for, takes and passes the examination 21 On Page 2, line 11 of the Order, "qualifies for, takes and passes the examination 22 for a real estate salesperson license" is deleted. Respondent only needs to submit a completed 23 salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson 24 /// 25 /// 26 /// 27 ///		13	
15 ORDER NUNC PRO TUNC MODIFYING 16 ORDER GRANTING REINSTATEMENT OF LICENSE 18 It having been called to the attention of the Real Estate Commissioner that there 19 is an error in the Order dated August 3, 2022, and good cause appearing therefore, the Order is 20 amended as follows: 21 On Page 2, line 11 of the Order, "qualifies for, takes and passes the examination 22 for a real estate salesperson license" is deleted. Respondent only needs to submit a completed 23 salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson 24 license within the next 12 months. 25 /// 26 /// 27 ///		14)
17ORDER GRANTING REINSTATEMENT OF LICENSE18It having been called to the attention of the Real Estate Commissioner that there19is an error in the Order dated August 3, 2022, and good cause appearing therefore, the Order is20amended as follows:21On Page 2, line 11 of the Order, "qualifies for, takes and passes the examination22for a real estate salesperson license" is deleted. Respondent only needs to submit a completed23salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson24///25///26///27///		15)
18It having been called to the attention of the Real Estate Commissioner that there19is an error in the Order dated August 3, 2022, and good cause appearing therefore, the Order is20amended as follows:21On Page 2, line 11 of the Order, "qualifies for, takes and passes the examination22for a real estate salesperson license" is deleted. Respondent only needs to submit a completed23salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson24///25///27///		16	
 is an error in the Order dated August 3, 2022, and good cause appearing therefore, the Order is amended as follows: On Page 2, line 11 of the Order, "qualifies for, takes and passes the examination for a real estate salesperson license" is deleted. Respondent only needs to submit a completed salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson license within the next 12 months. /// /// /// /// 		17	
 amended as follows: On Page 2, line 11 of the Order, "qualifies for, takes and passes the examination for a real estate salesperson license" is deleted. Respondent only needs to submit a completed salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson license within the next 12 months. /// /// /// /// /// 			
On Page 2, line 11 of the Order, "qualifies for, takes and passes the examination for a real estate salesperson license" is deleted. Respondent only needs to submit a completed salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson license within the next 12 months. /// 26 /// 27 ///			
 for a real estate salesperson license" is deleted. Respondent only needs to submit a completed salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson license within the next 12 months. /// /// /// /// /// 			
 salesperson application and pay the required fee for issuance of an unrestricted salesperson license within the next 12 months. /// /// /// /// /// 			
24license within the next 12 months.25///26///27///			
25 /// 26 /// 27 ///			
26 /// 27 ///			
			///
- 1 -			///

V E	
1 2	This Order, nunc pro tunc to August 3, 2022, shall become effective immediately.
3 4 5	IT IS SO ORDERED 9.18.22. Douglas R. McCauley
6 7 8	Real Estate Commissioner
9 10 11	
12 13 14	
15 16 17	<i>.</i>
18 19 20	
21 22 23	
24 25 26 27	
21	- 2 -

÷7